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Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description

Branch

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 1 Oct 2019

Mr. RAJENDRA SINGH

ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE CHANDAULI
DITRICT COURT CHANDAULI
DIST-CHANDAULI-232104

Chandauli

24 Feb 2020

00000032393881913

REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS URAL-INR
CHANDAULI

0.00

3.0

0.00

86363419156

SBIN0003618

232002002

No

13,13,290.00

Account Statement from 1 Oct 2019 to 31 Dec 2019

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
1 Oct 2019| 1 Oct 2019|BY TRANSFER- 1,31,561.00 14,44,851.00
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI274
1939204312*CHANDAULI
TREASU-
3 Oct 2019| 3 Oct 2019|CASH CHEQUE-VIVEK 904491 33,000.00 14,11,851.00
TRIPATHI-904491 2 By e |
6 Oct 2019| 6 Oct 2019|by debit card- 3,307.00 14,08,544.00
OTHPOS927907415395SPEN =
CERS RETAIL, VARANASI-
8 Oct 2019| 8 Oct 2019|by debit card- 1,100.00 14,07,444.00
SBIPOS002021542886SONBH
ADRA FILLING
SONBHADRA-
8 Oct 2019| 8 Oct 2019 |by debit card-OTHPG 255.00 14,07,189.00
928114266826PAYTM
1204770770-
9 Oct 2019| 9 Oct 2019|by debit card-SBIPG 581.64 14,06,607.36
RT8072725897IXIGOTRN
MUMBAI-
9 Oct 2019| 9 Oct 2019|BY TRANSFER- SBIPG 430.00 14,07,037.36
191009148800IXIGOTRN
MUMBAI-
9 Oct 2019| 9 Oct 2019|BULK POSTING-CR_PETROL 8.25 14,07,045.61
DISCOUNT UP022139 08-10-
2019 08102019
10 Oct 10 Oct|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- 15,375.00 13,91,670.61
2019 2019
11 Oct 11 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 151.00 13,91,519.61
2019 2019]1928416812144PAYTM
1204770770- P
15 Oct 15 Oct|DEBIT- 1,000.00 13,90,519.61
2019 2019/0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Oct 15 Oct|DEBIT- 1,000.00 13,89,519.61
2019 2019|0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balang
Date No.
15 Oct 15 Oct |DEBIT- 1,000.00 13,88,519.61
2019 2019/0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Oct 15 Oct|DEBIT- 1,000.00 13,87,519.61
2019 2019/0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Oct 15 Oct|DEBIT- 1,000.00 13,86,519.61
2019 2019/0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-18218369
15 Oct 15 Oct|DEBIT- 1,000.00 13,85,519.61
2019 2019/0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-15218369
15 Oct 15 Oct|DEBIT- 1,000.00 13,84,519.61
2019 2019|0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Oct 15 Oct|DEBIT- ; 1,000.00 13,83,519.61
2019 2019/0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Oct 15 Oct|DEBIT- 1,000.00 13,82,519.61
2019 2019(0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
| 150a 15 Oct| DEBIT- 1,000.00 13,81,519.61]
2019 2019{0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
16 Oct 16 Oct|BY TRANSFER-INB MAAQ0037012928 1.00 13,81,520.61
2019 2019|IMPS928902743986/00000000 |8
00/XX5001/OhGDCB8X0Bm- gnAA00037012928
17 Oct 17 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 169.00 13,81,351.61
2019 2019|929017079957PAYTM
NOIDA-
23 Oct 23 Oct| TO TRANSFER-INB RTGS RTGS INB: 5,00,000.00 8,81,351.61
2019 2019|UTR NO: IRK5332789
SBINR12019102300012942- |/ Hitech green city
Hitech green city pvt Itd pvt Itd - .
25 Oct 25 Oct|BY TRANSFER- 1,31,561.00 10,12,912.61
2019 2019|NEFT"RBISOGOUPEP*RBI298
1963205784*CHANDAUL|
TREASU-
29 Oct 29 Oct |by debit card-OTHPG 399.00 10,12,513.61
2019 2019|930206323225PAYTM
b 1204770770- !
31 Oct 31 Oct|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE 904494 50,000.00 9,62,513.61
2019 2019 | TRANSFER T0O-904494 =
2 Nov 2019 2 Nov 2019|TO DEBIT THROUGH 904493 98,453.00 8,64,060.61
5 CHEQUE-SBI-904493 i
8 Nov 2019| 8 Nov 2019 by debit card-OTHPG 220.00 8,63,840.61
931203812901PAYTM
1204770770-
10 Nov 10 Nov|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- 15,375.00 8,48,465.61
2019 2019
13 Nov 13 Nov |by debit card-OTHPG 399.00 8,48,066.61
2019 2019|931710281911PAYTM
e 1204770770-
13 Nov 13 Nov |by debit card-OTHPG 399.00 8,47,667.61
2019 2019|931714918674PAYTM
e 1204770770-
13 Nov 13 Nov|by debit card-OTHPG 98.00 8,47,569.61
2019 2019|931714741885PAYTM
- 1204770770- |
L 14 Nov 14 Nov|CASH CHEQUE-vivek tripathi- (904495 20,000.00 8,27 ,569.61/
2019 2019|/904495 .|




Ref No./Cheque

Txn Date |Value Description Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
15 Nov 15 Nov|DEBIT- 1,000.00 8,26,569.61
2019 2019{0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Nov 15 Nov|DEBIT- 1,000.00 8,25,569.61
2019 2019/0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Nov 15 Nov|DEBIT- 1,000.00 8,24,569.61
2019 2019|{0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Nov 15 Nov|DEBIT- 1,000.00 8,23,569.61
2019 2019|0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Nov 15 Nov|DEBIT- 1,000.00 8,22,569.61
2019 2019{0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Nov 15 Nov|DEBIT- 1,000.00 8,21,569.61
2019 2019/0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Nov 15 Nov|DEBIT- 1,000.00 8,20,569.61
2019 2019/0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Nov 15 Nov|DEBIT- 1,000.00 8,19,569.61
2019 2019|0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Nov 15 Nov|DEBIT- 1,000.00 8,18,569.61
2019 2019/0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
15 Nov 15 Nov |DEBIT- 1,000.00 8,17,569.61
2019 2019{0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
17 Nov 17 Nov |by debit card-OTHPG 149.00 8,17,420.61
2019 2019|932104211267PAYTM
1204770770-
18 Nov 18 Nov| TO TRANSFER-INB RTGS RTGS INB: 5,00,000.00 3,17,420.61
2019 2019|UTR NO: IRK7277517
SBINR12019111800029994- |/ Hitech green city
Hitech green city pvt Itd pvt Itd
19 Nov 19 Nov |by debit card-OTHPG 98.00 3, 11,322:51
2019 2019]932316351227PAYTM
1204770770-
22 Nov 22 Nov|TO DEBIT THROUGH 904496 1,50,000.00 1,67,322.61
2019 2019|CHEQUE-SBI-904496
24 Nov 24 Nov |by debit card-OTHPG 151.00 1,67,171.61
2019 2019|932715954793PAYTM
NOIDA-
4 Dec 2019| 4 Dec 2019|BY TRANSFER- 1,17,454.00 2,84,625.61
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RRBI339
1900664989"CHANDAULI
TREASU-
9 Dec 2019| 9 Dec 2019|by debit card-OTHPG 251.00 2,84,374.61
934316064831RELIANCE
RETAIL LIMITENOIDA-
10 Dec 10 Dec|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- 15,375.00 2,68,999.61
2019 2019
13 Dec 13 Dec|by debit card-OTHPG 220.00 2,68,779.61
2019 2019|934703594915PAYTM
NOIDA-
16 Dec 16 Dec|DEBIT- 1,000.00 2,67,779.61
2019 2019(0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369




ﬁxn Date |Value Description | Ref No./Chedue Debit Credit Balance

Date No. |
16Dec| 16 Dec|DEBIT- 1,000.00 2.66,779.61
2019 2019]0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
| 16Dec|] 16 Dec|DEBIT. 1,000.00 2.65.779.61
2019 2019|0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
16 Dec| 16 Dec|DEBIT- 1,000.00 2,64,779.61
2019 2019/0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
| 16Dec] 16 Dec|DEBIT- 1,000.00 2.63,779.61
2019 2019|0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
16Dec| 16 Dec|DEBIT- 1,000.00 2,62,779.61
2019 2019/0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
16Dec| 16 Dec|DEBIT- 1,000.00 2.61.779.61)
2019 2019|0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
16Dec| 16 Dec|DEBIT- 1,000.00 2,60,779.61
2019 2019/0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
16Dec| 16 Dec|DEBIT- 1,000.00 259,779 61
2019 2019|0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
16 Dec| 16 Dec|DEBIT- ' ' 1,000.00  2,58,779.61
2019 2019{0000000000000000000000000
0000CMP SBIMFSIP-19218369
19Dec| 19 Dec|BY TRANSFER-TRANSFER 5,50,000.00 8,08,779.61|
2019 2019|FROM-
19Dec| 19 Dec|COR DEP TER- correction- 5,50,000.00 2.58,779.61
| 2019 2019 _ =3
19Dec| 19 Dec|BY TRANSFER-TRANSFER 5,50,000.00 8,08,779 61
| 2019 2019|FROM.
19 Dec| 19 Dec|TO TRANSFER-COMM ON 4,867.50 8,03,912.11
2019 2019|LOAN PROCESSING-
23Dec| 23 Dec|TO TRANSFER-INB RTGS _ |RTGS INB- 5,50,000.00 2,53,912.11
2019 2019|UTR NO: IRKQ74241 1
SBINR12019122300001719- |/ Hitech green city
Hitech green city pvt Itd pvt ltd
25Dec| 25 Dec|CREDIT INTEREST-- 5,920.00 2,59,832.11
2019 2019

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.



Account Name Mr. RAJENDRA SINGH

Address ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE CHANDAULI
DITRICT COURT CHANDAULI
DIST-CHANDAULI-232104

Chandauli
Date 24 Feb 2020
Account Number 00000030088887337
Account Description SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-RURAL-INR
Branch ROBERTSGANJ
Drawing Power 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) 3.0
MOD Balance 0.00
CIF No. 86363419156
IFS Code SBIN0O000170
MICR Code 231002102
Nomination Registered No
Balance as on 1 Jan 2020 5,13,814.74

Account Statement from 1 Jan 2020 to 24 Feb 2020

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
22 Jan 22 Jan|TO TRANSFER-INB RTGS RTGS INB: 2,88,000.00 2,25,814.74
2020 2020 |UTR NO: IRL2218568
SBINR12020012200036968- |/ SHCIL
SHCIL estamping U P estamping U P

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

“*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.



Certificate No.
Certificate Issued Date
Account Reference
Unique Doc. Reference
Purchased by
Description of Document
Property Description

Consideration Price (Rs.)
First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By
Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

Statutory Alert:
1.7 thenticity of
; he wi

2
la ont

vernment of Uttar Pradesh -

Slne.

INDIA NON JUDICIAL ' '

e-Stamp

IN-UP07338328420231S

17-Feb-2020 04:07 PM

SHCIL (FI1)/ upshcil01/ QAISERBAGH/ UP-LKN
SUBIN-UPUPSHCIL0108727814735732S
RAJENDRA SINGH S O BABU LAL SINGH
Article 23 Conveyance

PLOT NO. A-205 AND A-206, AREA-10000 SQFT VILLAGE-
SAMESI, MOHANLALGANJ, LUCKNOW,

HITECH GREENCITY PVT LTD
RAJENDRA SINGH S O BABU LAL SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH S O BABU LAL SINGH

2,88,000
(Two Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand only)

0001527326

", Any discrepancy in the details on this Certificate and as
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Hitech Green City Pvt. Ltd.
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Certified true copy of the resolution passed at the meeting of the
board of directors of HitechGreenCity Pvt. Ltd. having its registered
office at B — 85, Hitech Tower, VibhutiKhand, Gomtinagar, Lucknow —
10, held on day 16" of Feb. 2020 at 10 a.m.

It is resolved that, Advocate Vishwakant Srivastava Son of Mr. Chandra Prakash
Srivastava, our legal advisor who was earlier authorized for the purpose herein below; Is
hereby designated & authorized to complete all administrative revenue and legal
formalities to sell & purchase the land in the name of and on behalf of the company by
signing the deeds in the capacity of our authorized signatory specifically before Sub-
Registrar, Mohanlalganj, Lucknow. He is also authorizéd to effectuate all relevant
requisitions to get the document of conveyance appropriately-registered before the
Registering Authority and to acquire a clear marketable title in-the name of company
pertaining to the property. :

That it is further resolved that, this authorization shall be valid from 16™ Feb.
2020 till 29" Feb. 2020 or earlier in'the event, when any further resolution in this regard
is passed & conveyed to aforesalid Mr. Vishwakant Srivastava.

That it is further resolved and undertaken by us that, aforesaid Mr, Vishwakant
Srivastava, Advocate shall not be liable towards: any act or omission including any
statutory liability or compliances obligatory upon the company or committed or omitted
by company in its regular course of business.

Certified by
Hitech Green City Pvt. Ltd o TS e
" =
T Diractor
Director

Hitech Green City Pvt. Ltd.

Wi R EVEERIS L UR T A

HITECH TOWER, VIBHUTI KHAND, GOMTI NAGAR,
Lucknow-226010 (U.P.) India

Contact - 0622-3010808 NRA7ARAKRANNN / wamnw hitarharaiinindia nat in
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